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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials - CA * 112.950 27.875 28.625 28.250 28.200
13 1 2

4026 Siya Patel 9.450
4010 Varnika Dhandapani 9.250
4016 Sofia James 9.175
4028 Mihika Shrivastava 9.575
4019 Emily Koo 9.550 9.450
4030 Catherine Wu 9.500
4025 Mya Patel 9.525
4031 Elena Xu 9.375
4008 Sofiya Altalib 9.350
4021 Erin Law 9.450
4024 Sophie Menon 9.300

2 CSC Morgan Hill - CA * 112.350 28.425 28.275 27.750 27.900
31 3 4

4064 Autumn Mungaray 9.650
4055 Kaitlyn Annab 9.450 9.450 9.300
4066 Hailey Sheldon 9.325 9.3009.375
4060 Amanda Frelich 9.425 9.300
4059 Mackenzie Fayle 9.400
4065 Rebecca Oxtot 9.225
4058 Evann Durling 9.150

3 Peninsula - CA * 111.725 28.200 27.750 28.275 27.500
52 5 1

4119 Jenifer Olayo 9.550 9.250 9.1759.400
4122 Elaina Shao 9.450 9.275 9.450
4115 Analise Chin 9.200
4117 Allegra Kappagoda 9.225 9.175
4120 Saya Quiroz 9.425
4121 Natalie Robbins 9.150

4 Dream Xtreme - CA * 111.550 27.750 28.400 27.800 27.600
44 2 3

4091 Hanah Brumfield 9.375
4099 Alaynah Navat 9.200 9.400
4096 Julie Larkin 9.175 9.125
4095 Aliya Hawes 9.625 9.3509.300
4101 Kaya Rapuano 9.375 9.475
6024 Katie Bode 9.025
4090 Irma Brown 9.125
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5 Performance - CA * 110.100 27.550 27.025 27.500 28.025
25 7 5

4128 Danika Montgomery 9.425 8.875 9.4259.000
4126 Malia Lipson 9.375 9.250 9.4759.175
4129 Michaela Stieger 8.750
4125 Audrey Drenckpohl 8.900 9.1259.325

6 CSC Sunnyvale - CA * 109.000 27.075 28.175 26.400 27.350
66 4 8

4077 Olivia Ireland 9.425 9.375 9.1259.550
4076 Dana Becker 8.850 9.350 9.150
4080 Janna Salik 8.800 9.075
4078 Riya Karkhanis 9.450 8.200
4079 Nisha Naveen 8.650

7 Titans - CA * 107.600 26.200 27.525 26.850 27.025
89 6 7

4139 Avyana Groesser 8.775 9.175 8.8759.350
4137 Mavees Arcay 8.750 8.950
4138 Breanna Enderle 8.675 8.850
4140 Audrey Mollenhauer 9.500 9.100
4142 Quinn Paolucci 9.2008.400

8 San Francisco - CA * 105.925 26.350 25.350 27.025 27.200
78 9 6

4133 Kristin Yueh 9.125 8.450 9.1258.750
4130 Orly Cook 8.700 8.250 8.875
4132 Rebecca Shveyd 8.525 8.650 9.2009.250
4131 Kiley Martz 9.025

9 Champion - CA * 105.300 26.875 25.500 26.100 26.825
97 8 9

4087 Emma VonSeeburg 9.025 8.325 8.9508.825
4085 Renee McCallion 9.000 9.000
4084 Bella Hernandez 8.850 8.575
4086 Jessica Vielma Ornelas 8.600 8.9258.275
4082 Abbigail Harrison 8.950
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